AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1 CONTRACT ID CODE

PAGE OF PAGES
|

1 | 3
2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ NO 5 PROJECT NO (i appiicabie)
MO0O5 06/13/2014 BGee: Schedule
6 ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7 ADMINISTERED BY (I other than tem 6} CQDE Y
i

US NRC - HQ

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MATL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No . strest. county State and ZIF Code)

JLINKS TECHNOLOGIES INC

8701 GEORGIA AVE STE 710%

SILVER SPRING MD 208103713

(x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11

10A_ MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC )
X INRC-HQ~12-C~07-0127/NRC-HQ-12-C-07-0127

NRC-HQ-12-T-07-000]

T/ORDER NO

CODE 015229300 IFACHJTYCODE

Ui

09/28/2012

108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

The above numbered solicitation s amended as set forth in tem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this samendment prior to the hour and date sfied in the

Htems B and 15, and retuming copies of the . (b} By ack

or 8%

is is not

d . by one of the g methods. (a) By compieting

jging receipt of this amendmant on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By

0 letter or telegram which inciudes a refe 10 the solict and

FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by telegram or letter, pr
1o the soli jon and this ch and is d prior 10 the opening hour and date specified

each teleg: or letter makes reference

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (/f required)
See Schedule

Net

Increase:

$545,165.02

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

_CHECKONE | a THIS CHANGE ORDER nf ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify suthonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO TH

OF FAR 43 103(b

b

8. THE ABOVE NUAGERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date. etc. | E AUTHORITY

% FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds

T THIS BUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 18 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT T0 AUTHORITY OF

O OTHER [Speciy type of modiication and authorty)
X Mutual Agreement c¢f Both Parties

E IMPORTANT: Contractor s not. X is 1o sign this d and return

1 copies to the issuing office

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section h

e,

3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES INC
NRC~HQ-12~C-07-0127 NRC-HQ~12-T-07-0001

subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification 1s to (1) extend the period of performance of the task
order through September 30, 2017, (2) increase the ceiling amount from $1,101,834.98 to
$2,307,575.00, (3) tec obligare funds in the amount of §545,165.02,

$1,647,000.00.

Obligated Amount: §1,647,000.00 (changed)
Ceiling Amount: §2,307,575 (changed)

Periovd Of Performance: IO/U1/12 - 08/30/2017 {changed)

Continued

Except as provided herein. ail terms and conditions of the document referenced in ftem 8 A or 10A. as Al iy

from $1,101,834.98 to

hanged and in full force and effect

15A wnmmsm&nmww) A

16A NAME ANDTTTLEOFCONTRACT!NGOFFICER(TMO!M

VALE JE M., WHIPPLE

158 CONTRAC’/TMFEROR ,
Rt w1

’ ‘mt

OF AMERICA f 16C DATE

1

o lig/id

2.

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous editon unusable

TEMPLATE - ADMppy

~ DARD FORM 30 (REV {1 wﬂ
by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE ADMO02

AUG 08 201




.

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

NRC-HQ-12~-C~-07-0127/NRC-HQ-12-C-07-0127/NRC-HQ-12-T-07-0001/M0005

AGE OF

[Se]

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

" 3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES INC

ITEM NO.
(RA)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

QUANTITY
(C)

UNIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

AMOUNT
(F)

NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:

Account code: .
2014-X0200-FEEBASED-11-11D002-51-1-156-R1190-253A
BBFY 2014

EBFY

Fund X0200

Funds Source FEEBASED

YBA

Office 11

Division 11D00Z

Branch 11B206

Cost Ctr (Job Code) R1190

Major prog/business 51

Product Line I

Product 156

BOC 253a

REIM Agreement Num

REIM Agmt Line Num

FAIMIS Template Name 11-R1190 BL51
Quantity: 0

Bmourit: $395,165.02

Percent: 100

Subject To Funding: N

Payment Address:

NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:
Account code:
2014-X0200-FEEBASED-11-11D002-51-I-156-R1190-2522
BBFY 2014

EBFY

Fund 0200

Funds Source FEEBASED

YBA

Office 11

Division 11D002

Branch 11B20¢

| Cost Ctr (Job Code) R1190

Major prog/business 51
Product Line I

Product 156

BOC 25CA

REIM Agreement Num
REIM Agmt Line Num
FAIMIS Template Name 11-R1190 BL51
Quantity: 0

Amount: $150,000.00
Percent: 100

Subject To Funding: N
Continued

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



.

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CONTINUATION SHEET

PAGE OF

NRC-HQ-1Z2-C-07-0127/NRC-HC-12-C-07-0127/NRC-HQ-1Z2-T-07-0001/M0005 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES INC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(R) : (B)

QUANTITY
(C)

UNIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

AMOUNT
(F)

Payment Addrescs:

Delivery Location Codes: NRCHQ
US NRC - HQ
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS

Period of Performance: 10/01/2012 to 09/30/2017

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA,
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



